
2024
 Calendar Year

No. Issued Project Value Permit Value No. Issued Project Value Permit Value

January 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

February 1 310,000.00$          1,425.42$       1 310,000.00$             1,425.42$             

March 4 1,572,500.00$       6,903.38$       5 1,882,500.00$          8,328.80$             

April 1 680,000.00$          2,676.92$       6 2,562,500.00$          11,005.72$           

May 2 1,090,000.00$       4,303.09$       8 3,652,500.00$          15,308.81$           

June 0 -$                       -$                8 3,652,500.00$          15,308.81$           

July 1 390,000.00$          1,717.42$       9 4,042,500.00$          17,026.23$           

August 1 332,180.00$          1,509.34$       10 4,374,680.00$          18,535.57$           

September 0 -$                       -$                10 4,374,680.00$          18,535.57$           

October 0 -$                       -$                10 4,374,680.00$          18,535.57$           

November 0 -$                       -$                10 4,374,680.00$          18,535.57$           

December 0 -$                       -$                10 4,374,680.00$          18,535.57$           

No. Issued Project Value Permit Value No. Issued Project Value Permit Value

January 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

February 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

March 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

April 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

May 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

June 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

July 1 635,000.00$          2,537.42$       1 635,000.00$             2,537.42$             

August 0 -$                       -$                1 635,000.00$             2,537.42$             

September 1 635,000.00$          2,537.42$       2 1,270,000.00$          5,074.84$             

October 0 -$                       -$                2 1,270,000.00$          5,074.84$             

November 0 -$                       -$                2 1,270,000.00$          5,074.84$             

December 0 -$                       -$                2 1,270,000.00$          5,074.84$             

New Residential Duplexes

MONTHLY CUMULATIVE

MONTHLY CUMULATIVE

City of Waverly
Building Permit Report

New Residential Single Family



2024
 Calendar Year

No. Issued Project Value Permit Value No. Issued Project Value Permit Value

January 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

February 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

March 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

April 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

May 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

June 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

July 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

August 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

September 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

October 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

November 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

December 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

No. Issued Project Value Permit Value No. Issued Project Value Permit Value

January 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

February 1 525,000.00$          3,294.63$       1 525,000.00$             3,294.63$             

March 0 -$                       -$                1 525,000.00$             3,294.63$             

April 0 -$                       -$                1 525,000.00$             3,294.63$             

May 1 800,000.00$          4,573.38$       2 1,325,000.00$          7,868.01$             

June 0 -$                       -$                2 1,325,000.00$          7,868.01$             

July 1 2,200,000.00$       9,175.38$       3 3,525,000.00$          17,043.39$           

August 0 -$                       -$                3 3,525,000.00$          17,043.39$           

September 1 1,600,000.00$       7,339.38$       4 5,125,000.00$          24,382.77$           

October 0 -$                       -$                4 5,125,000.00$          24,382.77$           

November 1 700,000.00$          4,108.38$       5 5,825,000.00$          28,491.15$           

December 0 -$                       -$                5 5,825,000.00$          28,491.15$           

New Non-Residential

MONTHLY CUMULATIVE

New Residential Multi-Family

MONTHLY CUMULATIVE



2024
 Calendar Year

No. Issued Project Value Permit Value No. Issued Project Value Permit Value

January 1 1,102.00$              40.53$            1 1,102.00$                 40.53$                  

February 1 125,000.00$          750.17$          2 126,102.00$             790.70$                

March 1 577,575.00$          -$                3 703,677.00$             790.70$                

April 8 1,277,760.00$       7,039.35$       11 1,981,437.00$          7,830.05$             

May 7 1,945,788.00$       11,012.38$     18 3,927,225.00$          18,842.43$           

June 1 27,500.00$            285.60$          19 3,954,725.00$          19,128.03$           

July 4 295,802.00$          1,704.35$       23 4,250,527.00$          20,832.38$           

August 4 743,907.00$          4,758.53$       27 4,994,434.00$          25,590.91$           

September 0 -$                       -$                27 4,994,434.00$          25,590.91$           

October 3 1,003,500.00$       75.03$            30 5,997,934.00$          25,665.94$           

November 4 1,023,017.00$       1,554.48$       34 7,020,951.00$          27,220.42$           

December 1 67,300.00$            512.36$          35 7,088,251.00$          27,732.78$           

No. Issued Project Value Permit Value No. Issued Project Value Permit Value

January 0 -$                       -$                0 -$                          -$                      

February 1 7,850.00$              111.39$          1 7,850.00$                 111.39$                

March 1 24,479.00$            265.92$          2 32,329.00$               377.31$                

April 0 -$                       -$                2 32,329.00$               377.31$                

May 0 -$                       -$                2 32,329.00$               377.31$                

June 0 -$                       -$                2 32,329.00$               377.31$                

July 1 51,000.00$            434.50$          3 83,329.00$               811.81$                

August 3 63,900.00$            643.61$          6 147,229.00$             1,455.42$             

September 3 19,000.00$            288.72$          9 166,229.00$             1,744.14$             

October 1 50,000.00$            429.92$          10 216,229.00$             2,174.06$             

November 2 7,865.00$              144.87$          12 224,094.00$             2,318.93$             

December 1 22,363.00$            247.74$          13 246,457.00$             2,566.67$             

Residential Detached Garages, Carports, Sheds, Decks

MONTHLY CUMULATIVE

Non-Residential Remodeling/Improvements

MONTHLY CUMULATIVE



2024
 Calendar Year

No. Issued Project Value Permit Value No. Issued Project Value Permit Value

January 12 237,182.00$          2,435.85$       12 237,182.00$             2,435.85$             

February 16 221,576.00$          2,546.71$       28 458,758.00$             4,982.56$             

March 14 161,109.00$          1,980.04$       42 619,867.00$             6,962.60$             

April 25 480,393.00$          5,015.33$       67 1,100,260.00$          11,977.93$           

May 23 900,047.12$          7,251.54$       90 2,000,307.12$          19,229.47$           

June 27 387,724.00$          4,480.90$       117 2,388,031.12$          23,710.37$           

July 25 247,428.00$          3,255.68$       142 2,635,459.12$          26,966.05$           

August 39 384,972.00$          7,296.39$       181 3,020,431.12$          34,262.44$           

September 28 344,684.00$          4,198.07$       209 3,365,115.12$          38,460.51$           

October 29 513,909.00$          4,877.29$       238 3,879,024.12$          43,337.80$           

November 9 115,299.00$          1,373.84$       247 3,994,323.12$          44,711.64$           

December 10 155,355.00$          1,607.12$       257 4,149,678.12$          46,318.76$           

No. Issued Permit Value No. Issued Permit Value

January 6 283.50$          6 283.50$                

February 11 1,271.78$       17 1,555.28$             

March 7 842.30$          24 2,397.58$             

April 11 753.60$          35 3,151.18$             

May 14 1,559.81$       49 4,710.99$             

June 4 155.65$          53 4,866.64$             

July 9 1,100.83$       62 5,967.47$             

August 12 1,054.30$       74 7,021.77$             

September 5 502.75$          79 7,524.52$             

October 11 426.40$          90 7,950.92$             

November 7 493.35$          97 8,444.27$             

December 5 314.80$          102 8,759.07$             

Electrical

MONTHLY CUMULATIVE

Residential Remodeling/Improvements

MONTHLY CUMULATIVE



2024
 Calendar Year

No. Issued Permit Value No. Issued Permit Value

January 9 482.85$          9 482.85$                

February 10 1,056.15$       19 1,539.00$             

March 10 897.25$          29 2,436.25$             

April 19 7,800.00$       48 10,236.25$           

May 20 1,258.40$       68 11,494.65$           

June 11 841.45$          79 12,336.10$           

July 15 46,453.00$     94 58,789.10$           

August 26 1,553.30$       120 60,342.40$           

September 13 608.90$          133 60,951.30$           

October 17 960.00$          150 61,911.30$           

November 7 500.95$          157 62,412.25$           

December 12 454.70$          169 62,866.95$           

Plumbing and Mechanical

MONTHLY CUMULATIVE


